
Roll Number 

Name 

Group ll 

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India 

Strategic Cost Management and Performance 
Evaluation 

Elective Paper [6D Economic Laws] 

Indirect Tax Laws 

Total 

Examination Results, May 2023 

Direct ax LawS and nternationa laxation 

Result 

Final Examination Results, May 2023 

Grand Total 

683774 

NITIK BAJAJ 

060 

069 

O62 

069 

260 

PASS 

260 

'E Indicates Marks obtained in an earlier attempt 
'<' Indicates passed under CA Regulations, 1988. 

Check Another Roll Number | Check Merit| Home 

Hosted by National Informatics Centre 

LOgou 

Disciaimer The resuit given is correct at the time of reiease of the resut by the Institute which accepts no responsiblity thereafter for errors or omissions caused as 
result of their vansmission via the internet or their downioading or printng by the user. No material trom this web site can be copied, reproduced, pubished. 
upBoaded, posted, vansmitted or distributed or deali with in any manner, undess expressly authorized. Users are not permitted to change, modify or repare derivati 

works trom the content of this site. For any claifications / confrmation please address your enquiries to Additional Secretary (Exams), The instiute of Charterod 
Accountants of India, "iCAI BHAWAN, Post Box No. 7112, Indraprastha Marg, New Delhi- 110 002 

eincipa 
Guvl College 

Ana yarh (Sangru 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

