

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India

Examination Results, May 2023

Logo

Final Examination Results, May 2023

Roll Number	683774
Name	NITIK BAJAJ
Group II	
Strategic Cost Management and Performance Evaluation	060
Elective Paper [6D Economic Laws]	069
Direct Tax Laws and International Taxation	062
Indirect Tax Laws	069
Total	260
Result	PASS
Grand Total	260

'E' Indicates Marks obtained in an earlier attempt

Check Another Roll Number | Check Merit | Home

Hosted by National Informatics Centre

Disclaimer: The result given is correct at the time of release of the result by the Institute which accepts no responsibility thereafter for errors or omissions caused as result of their transmission via the Internet or their downloading or printing by the user. No material from this web site can be copied, reproduced, published, uploaded, posted, transmitted or distributed or dealt with in any manner, unless expressly authorized. Users are not permitted to change, modify or prepare derivative works from the content of this site. For any clarifications / confirmation please address your enquiries to Additional Secretary (Exams), The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India, 'ICAI BHAWAN', Post Box No. 7112, Indraprastha Marg, New Delhi - 110 002

Principal Govt College Amargarh (Sangrur)

^{&#}x27;<' Indicates passed under CA Regulations, 1988.